

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13741 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.11.2025	<u>RRN, J</u> Rule Nisi. Call for records. Notice returnable in four (4) weeks. Post on 29.12.2025. RRN,J Vpt/hfm	